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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 13 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 19:20 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.66 264 41.55 45.11
2. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.98 182 46.75 51.23
3. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.40 180 47.69 50.71
4. TANJEVIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.91 177 46.80 52.11
5. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.74 173 48.30 51.44
6. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.11 171 47.73 52.38
7. MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 1:44.26 151 49.54 54.72
8. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:45.61 145 51.66 53.95
9. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.87 144 50.12 55.75

10. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:48.08 136 50.51 57.57
11. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:49.62 130 52.99 56.63
12. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 1:49.91 129 52.93 56.98
13. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:50.80 126 51.96 58.84
14. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:51.22 125 52.83 58.39
15. SOLDO, Peter 03 Vracar 2:04.19 89 57.63 1:06.56
16. MACAK, Sergej 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.31 64 1:05.72 1:12.59

DSQ KECOJEVIC, Branko 03 Vracar 1:02.09

12 years

1. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:25.67 273 40.29 45.38
2. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.69 263 41.59 45.10
3. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.75 195 44.97 50.78
4. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.53 191 45.59 50.94
5. HATIC, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:37.98 182 46.57 51.41
6. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.33 147 50.18 55.15
7. ANDJELKOVIC, Marko 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:52.32 121 53.40 58.92
8. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 1:54.22 115 54.33 59.89
9. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:05.89 86 58.63 1:07.26

DSQ MAJSTOROVIC, Andrej 02 Vracar 56.06
DSQ GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.98
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 51.76
DSQ PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 53.53
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 51.27

13 years

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.66 340 36.92 42.74
2. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:26.80 262 41.87 44.93
3. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.40 240 42.18 47.22
4. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 1:33.02 213 43.52 49.50
5. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 1:33.66 209 43.38 50.28
6. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.12 199 44.15 50.97
7. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.84 183 44.41 53.43
8. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.07 144 49.68 56.39
9. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.90 129 52.05 57.85

10. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.72 123 53.71 58.01
11. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.74 123 53.24 58.50

DSQ MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 57.78

14 years

1. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:15.07 406 35.30 39.77
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.86 271 40.61 45.25
3. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:27.40 257 40.87 46.53
4. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 1:28.00 252 40.65 47.35
5. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:33.60 209 44.62 48.98
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 13, Men, 100m Breaststroke

15 years

1. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.76 528 33.23 35.53
2. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:11.21 476 33.46 37.75
3. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Vracar 1:11.94 461 33.17 38.77
4. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.20 420 35.11 39.09
5. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.42 385 35.45 40.97
6. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:21.40 318 38.72 42.68
7. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:24.85 281 40.27 44.58
8. FENK, David 99 Vracar 1:30.81 229 43.65 47.16
9. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 1:32.62 216 41.68 50.94

16 years

1. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.39 514 33.02 36.37
2. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.58 489 32.70 37.88
3. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.82 292 38.68 45.14

17 years

1. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.67 467 33.62 38.05
2. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.74 428 34.53 39.21
3. KORDIC, Vladimir 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:23.51 295 39.14 44.37
4. MIRKOVIC, Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 1:23.86 291 38.59 45.27
5. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:38.51 179 45.64 52.87

18 years and older

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.38 587 30.71 35.67
2. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.89 503 33.46 36.43
3. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.07 390 35.38 40.69

11 years and older

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.38 587 30.71 35.67
2. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.76 528 33.23 35.53
3. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.39 514 33.02 36.37
4. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.89 503 33.46 36.43
5. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.58 489 32.70 37.88
6. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:11.21 476 33.46 37.75
7. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.67 467 33.62 38.05
8. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Vracar 1:11.94 461 33.17 38.77
9. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.74 428 34.53 39.21

10. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.20 420 35.11 39.09
11. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:15.07 406 35.30 39.77
12. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.07 390 35.38 40.69
13. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.42 385 35.45 40.97
14. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.66 340 36.92 42.74
15. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:21.40 318 38.72 42.68
16. KORDIC, Vladimir 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:23.51 295 39.14 44.37
17. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.82 292 38.68 45.14
18. MIRKOVIC, Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 1:23.86 291 38.59 45.27
19. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:24.85 281 40.27 44.58
20. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:25.67 273 40.29 45.38
21. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.86 271 40.61 45.25
22. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.66 264 41.55 45.11
23. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.69 263 41.59 45.10
24. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:26.80 262 41.87 44.93
25. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:27.40 257 40.87 46.53
26. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 1:28.00 252 40.65 47.35
27. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.40 240 42.18 47.22
28. FENK, David 99 Vracar 1:30.81 229 43.65 47.16
29. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 1:32.62 216 41.68 50.94
30. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 1:33.02 213 43.52 49.50
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Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 13, Men, 100m Breaststroke, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

31. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:33.60 209 44.62 48.98
32. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 1:33.66 209 43.38 50.28
33. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.12 199 44.15 50.97
34. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.75 195 44.97 50.78
35. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.53 191 45.59 50.94
36. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.84 183 44.41 53.43
37. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.98 182 46.75 51.23

HATIC, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:37.98 182 46.57 51.41
39. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.40 180 47.69 50.71
40. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:38.51 179 45.64 52.87
41. TANJEVIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.91 177 46.80 52.11
42. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.74 173 48.30 51.44
43. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.11 171 47.73 52.38
44. MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 1:44.26 151 49.54 54.72
45. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.33 147 50.18 55.15
46. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:45.61 145 51.66 53.95
47. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.87 144 50.12 55.75
48. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.07 144 49.68 56.39
49. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:48.08 136 50.51 57.57
50. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:49.62 130 52.99 56.63
51. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.90 129 52.05 57.85
52. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 1:49.91 129 52.93 56.98
53. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:50.80 126 51.96 58.84
54. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:51.22 125 52.83 58.39
55. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.72 123 53.71 58.01
56. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.74 123 53.24 58.50
57. ANDJELKOVIC, Marko 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:52.32 121 53.40 58.92
58. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 1:54.22 115 54.33 59.89
59. SOLDO, Peter 03 Vracar 2:04.19 89 57.63 1:06.56
60. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:05.89 86 58.63 1:07.26
61. MACAK, Sergej 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.31 64 1:05.72 1:12.59

DSQ MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 57.78
DSQ KECOJEVIC, Branko 03 Vracar 1:02.09
DSQ MAJSTOROVIC, Andrej 02 Vracar 56.06
DSQ GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.98
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 51.76
DSQ PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 53.53
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 51.27


